NO.127 (2015/12/01~12/31)

X HREE
Bft s IRA xH BE
1218 |EEEEFR 74 2,894,521
12858 |F.Ta:LNTE 1+ 2,000 2,896,521
12A78 |KMEFELDTZHF 2,000 2,898,521
12878 |MMSEENTEH 1+ 2,000 2,900,521
12898 |NO—ALL—Y HFELERDH 3,780 2,896,741
12A98 |LYAILEE NO—AkL—Y 12A% 2,700 2,894,041
1298 |LYBIERE NAO—AL—Y 1A% 4,500 2,889,541
12898 |LYAILEE NO—A—Y HBE 128 2,160 2,887,381
1298 |LYBILERE NA—ALL—Y HHE 15 2,160 2,885,221
1298 |LYAIEE NO—-AR—Y RIMREE 324 2,884,897
1298 |N\A—ALL—Y BERIEE 9,000 2,875,897
12898 |12/6 1) BEE 1,512 2,874,385
12898 |fRAFHH 172 2,874,213
12118 |[Y.TSFELINTHER 1,000 2,875,213
128118 [10/29 BJ Bo# 800 2,874,413
12A11H HmfELE 5,000 2,869,413
128118 REXE5| -2,900 2,872,313
12811H SHER 232 2,872,081
128118 [10/29 FT474 B 800 2,871,281
12A11H IM1HOF VT 5,000 2,866,281
12A11H REXES] -400 2,866,681
128118 SHER 432 2,866,249
128118 [11/19 T4T4 BioH 800 2,865,449
12A11H —RERRE 3,000 2,862,449
12A11H IRERE 3,000 2,859,449
128118 ERGHAEE LK 18,000 2,841,449
12A11H BER 9,360 2,832,089
128118 REEXEISI -12,400 2,844,489
12811H SEER 1,740 2,842,749
128118 [10/31 BOSO mEiEf 10,000 2,832,749
12118 |V MEEH HEEER 2,192 2,830,557
12A118 |T1471 ERFIEHAK 3,550 2,827,007
12118 |[#RAFHeH 270 2,826,737
128148 |ONSFELDTE 2,000 2,828,737
128148 |[HCEFELNTE 2,000 2,830,737
128148 [LYSEINTE R 1,000 2,831,737
128178 [SYEELNTHM 11,000 2,842,737
12R178 YYD o17 %I 1,460 2,844,197
128178 |0.Y&FELNTH M 2,000 2,846,197
128188 |0ASELNTEH (T 1,000 2,847,197
128188 |HKEFEINITEHAT 1,000 2,848,197
128198 [MASEINTEHfF 1,000 2,849,197
128208 (AMEELNTHF T 2,000 2,851,197
128208 [IMEELNTE 1,000 2,852,197
128218 |SKSFELNTHFAF 1,000 2,859,422
128218 [12/18 \Z& T BhEiE 2,950 2,856,472
12A821H 24U PREEE 1,800 2,854,672
12A21H SHER 72 2,854,600
12A21H REXREZIS| -2,375 2,854,572
128218 [12/18 94 RAHOFyTHEAE % 6,000 2,848,600
1282180 T7IVPEE 1,400 2,847,200
1282180 PR EE 300 2,846,900
12A21H SHER 308 2,846,592
1282180 MOOF VT & E%F 1,000 2,845,592
12A21H REXREIE -3,850 2,858,422




NO.127 (2015/12/01~12/31)

X HREE
B+ s IRA xH BE
128228 |[KN&FELDT B+ 30,000 2,875,592
128228 |[KISELIDITHF A+ 1,000 2,876,592
12H238 |Y.M&FELNITZH(+F 1,000 2,877,592
12A238 [LYBIVEE NIAR—PINTF 128:8& 5,290 2,882,882
128238 |[TASELNTEH M 1,000 2,883,882
128238 |YKSFLDTEH AT 2,000 2,885,882
128238 |0ASELNTEH T 1,000 2,886,882
128238 [S.CEFELNTHF M 1,000 2,887,882
12238 |E5IHRAFEF NOAR—FIT* 324 2,887,558
128258 [N.Y&FLDIEH 1+ 20,000 2,907,558
128268 |Y.Y&FELDTHF A 1,000 2,908,558
128268 [S.SaFLNITE 1+t 1,000 2,909,558
12A288 |[UKSFELDTEH 5,000 2,914,558
128288 [MYSELNTEH 1,000 2,915,558
12H28H |paypal F##t 3,300 2,912,258
128288 [LYAIEE NIAR—FINF #HERE 12,600 2,924,858
12318 [AVN—-%E8 22,000 2,946,858
12A% &E 138,424 86,013




